' Simonds

Transport Made Simple

70

70A

SUMMARY TIMETABLE Norfolk

Valid from Monday 2nd September 2024

Diss > Wortham > Rickinghall > Ixworth > Bury St Edmunds
MONDAY TO FRIDAY | Except Bank Holidays

Buses towards Bury

Buses towards Diss

Diss, Bus Station 06:40 | 07:30 | 09:30 | 10:30 | 11:30 1230 | 13:30 14:45 | 16:30 | 17:40 Bury St Edmunds, St Benedicts Catholic School - - - - - - - - - 16:15 - -
Diss, Railway Station 06:43 | 07:33 | 09:33 | 10:33 | 11:33 12:33 | 13:33 | 14:48 | 16:33 | 17:43 Bury St Edmunds, West Suffolk College - - - - - - - - - 16:20 - -
Palgrave, Church 06:47 | 07:37 | 0937 | 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:52 16:37 17:47 Bury St Edmunds, Bus Station (Stand 7) - 08:10 | 09:30 | 10:30 | 11:30 1230 | 13:30 14:15 1530 | 16:30 | 17:45 18:45
Wortham, School 06:51 | 07:41 | 09:41 | 10:4] 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:56 | 16:41 17:51 Bury St Edmunds, Railway Station - 08:13 | 09:33 | 10:33 1:33 12:33 | 13:33 14:18 1533 | 16:33 | 17:48 | 18:48
Botesdale, Simonds Court 06:56 | 07:46 | 09:46 | 10:46 | 11:46 12:46 | 13:46 15:01 16:46 | 17:56 Creat Barton, Al143 Bus Shelter - 08:21 | 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:26 15:41 16:41 17:56 | 18:56
Rickinghall, Church 06:59 | 07:49 | 09:49 | 10:49 | 11:49 | 12:49 | 13:49 | 15:04 | 16:49 | 17:59 Thurston, Community College - 08:31 | | | | | | 15:51 16:51 | |
Wattisfield, The Street 07:03 | 07:53 | 09:53 | 10:53 | 11:53 | 12:53 | 13:53 | 15:08 | 16:53 | 18:03 Ixworth, Village Hall - 08:41 | 09:51 | 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 | 1436 | 16:01 | 17:01 | 18:06 | 19:06
Stanton, Memorial 07:08 | 07:58 | 09:58 | 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 15:13 16:58 | 18:08 Stanton, Memorial - 08:48 | 09:58 | 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:43 | 16:08 | 17:08 18:13 19:13
Ixworth, Village Hall 07:16 | 08:06 | 10:06 | 11:06 | 12:06 | 13:06 | 14:06 | 15:21 17:06 | 18:16 Wattisfield, The Street - 08:53 | 10:03 | 11:03 12:03 | 13:03 | 14:03 | 14:48 16:13 17:13 18:18 19:18
Thurston, Community College | 08:16 | | | | | 15:31 [ I Rickinghall, Church 07:05 | 0857 | 10:07 | 11:07 | 12:07 | 13:07 | 1407 | 1452 | 16:17 1717 | 1822 | 19:22
Great Barton, A143 Bus Shelter 07:26 | 08:26 | 10:16 | 11:16 1216 | 13:16 | 1416 | 15:4] 17:16 | 18:26 Botesdale, Simonds Court 07:07 | 09:00 | 10:10 | 11:10 | 1210 | 13:10 | 1410 | 1455 | 16:20 | 17:20 | 18:25 | 19:25
Bury St Edmunds, Railway Station 07:35 | 0835 | 10:25 | 11:225 | 12:25 | 13:25 | 14225 | 1550 | 17:25 | 18:35 Wortham, School 07:11 | 09:08 | 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 1418 | 15:03 | 16:28 | 17:28 | 1833 | 19:33
Bury St Edmunds, Bus Station (Stand 7) 07:40 | 08:40 | 10:30 | 11:30 1230 | 13:30 | 1430 15:55 17:30 | 18:40 Palgrave, Church 07:17 | 09:13 | 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 | 15:08 | 16:33 17:33 18:38 19:38
Bury St Edmunds, West Suffolk College - 08:45 - - - - - - - - Diss, Station Road (for Railway Station) 07:22 | 09:18 | 10:28 | 11:28 | 12:28 | 13:28 | 14:28 | 1513 | 16:38 | 17:38 | 18:43 | 19:43
Diss, Bus Station 07:25 | 09:20 | 10:30 | 11:30 | 12:30 | 13:30 | 1430 | 1515 | 16:40 | 17:40 | 18:45 | 19:45
SATURDAY
Buses towards Bury 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Buses towards Diss 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Diss, Bus Station 07:30 | 08:30 | 09:30 | 10:30 | 11:30 12:30 | 13:30 | 14:30 | 15:30 | 16:30 | 17:30 Bury St Edmunds, Bus Station (Stand 7) 08:30 | 09:30 | 10:30 | 11:30 1230 | 13:30 | 14:30 | 15:30 | 16:30 | 17:45 | 18:45
Diss, Railway Station 07:33 | 0833 | 09:33 | 10:33 | 11:33 1233 | 13:33 | 1433 | 1533 | 16:33 | 17:33 Bury St Edmunds, Railway Station 08:33 | 09:33 | 10:33 | 1:33 1233 | 13:333 | 1433 | 1533 | 16:33 | 17:48 | 18:48
Palgrave, Church 07337 | 0837 | 09:37 | 10:37 | 11:37 | 1237 | 1337 | 1437 | 1537 | 1637 | 17:37 Great Barton, Al43 Bus Shelter 08:41 | 09:41 | 10:41 11:41 12:4] 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 | 17:56 | 18:56
Wortham, School 07:41 | 08:41 | 09:41 | 10:41 11:41 12:4] 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 Ixworth, Village Hall 08:51 | 09:51 | 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:5] 15:51 16:51 | 18:06 | 19:06
Botesdale, Simonds Court 07:46 | 08:46 | 09:46 | 10:46 | 11:46 12246 | 13:46 | 14:46 | 15:46 | 16:46 | 17:46 Stanton, Memorial 08:58 | 09:58 | 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 | 15:58 | 16:58 18:13 19:13
Rickinghall, Church 07:49 | 08:49 | 09:49 | 10:49 | 1149 | 12:49 | 13:49 | 14:49 | 1549 | 16:49 | 17:49 Wattisfield, The Street 09:03 | 10:03 | 1:03 | 12:03 | 13:03 | 14:03 | 15:03 | 16:03 | 17:03 | 18:18 | 19:18
Wattisfield, The Street 07:53 | 0853 | 09:53 | 10:53 | 11:53 | 12:53 | 13:53 | 1453 | 1553 | 16:53 | 17:53 Rickinghall, Church 09:07 | 10:07 | 1M:07 | 12:07 | 13:07 | 14:07 | 15:07 | 16:07 | 17:07 | 18:22 | 19:22
Stanton, Memorial 07:58 | 08:58 | 09:58 | 10:58 | 11:58 12:58 | 13:58 | 1458 | 15:58 | 16:58 | 17:58 Botesdale, Simonds Court 09:10 | 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:25 | 19:25
Ixworth, Village Hall 08:06 | 09:06 | 10:06 | 11:.06 | 12:06 | 13:06 | 14:06 | 15:06 | 16:06 | 17:06 | 18:06 Wortham, School 09:18 | 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:33 19:33
GCreat Barton, A143 Bus Shelter 08:16 | 09:16 | 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16 Palgrave, Church 09:23 | 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:38 19:38
Bury St Edmunds, Railway Station 08:25 | 09:25 | 10:25 | 11:25 | 12:25 | 13:25 | 14:25 | 15225 | 16:25 | 17:25 | 18:25 Diss, Station Road (for Railway Station) 09:28 | 10:28 | 1:28 | 12:28 | 13:28 | 14:28 | 15228 | 16:28 | 17:28 | 18:43 | 19:43
Bury St Edmunds, Bus Station (Stand 7) 08:30 | 09:30 | 10:30 | 11:30 1230 | 13:30 | 1430 | 1530 | 16:30 | 17:30 | 18:30 Diss, Bus Station 09:30 | 10:30 | 11:30 1230 | 13:30 | 1430 | 15:30 | 16:30 | 17:30 18:45 | 19:45

For the latest updates, search us on Facebook & X (Twitter) f X

Simonds




